
City of Derby, Connecticut 
One Elizabeth Street - 06418 

 
Marc J. Garofalo, MPA, MMC, MCTC       Telephone - 203.736.1462 Ext. 0 
Town / City Clerk         FAX - 203.736.1479 

Website – www.derbyct.gov 

Derby City Hall - 2025 Holiday Hours 
 

Monday   December 22, 2025  8:30 am to 5:00 pm 
Tuesday   December 23, 2025  8:30 am to 5:00 pm 
 
 

Wednesday  December 24, 2025  Closed 
Thursday  December 25, 2025  Closed 
Friday   December 26, 2025  Closed 
 
 

There is a one day delay in Trash & recycling pickup. 
Transfer Station is closed - Thursday December. 25, 2025. 

 

Monday   December 29, 2025  8:30 am to 5:00 pm 
Tuesday   December 30, 2025  8:30 am to 5:00 pm 
 
 

Wednesday  December 31, 2025  Closed 
Thursday  January 1, 2026   Closed 
Friday   January 2, 2026   Closed 
 
 

There is a one day delay in Trash & recycling pickup. 
Transfer Station is closed – Thursday. January 1, 2026. 

 

Attest:      
 Marc J. Garofalo, MPA, MMC, MCTC 
 Town/City Clerk 


